Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
11/7/2021
P213110024 00:36 STC * 602 TRESPASS 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213110098 03:53 RTF 0OA210002525 261 RAPE Not Available
P213110114 0510 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block MOORE DR, OAK
P213110119 06:06 STC * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P213110124 06:20 RTF 0OA210002527 1734 CIVIL 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213110129 06:30 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213110134 06:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213110137 06:50 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P213110139 06:56 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P213110144 07:08 RTF 0OA210002528 594 VANDALISM SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213110159 07:45 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1500 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P213110164 07:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P213110172 08:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P213110176 0829 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P213110180 08:35 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P213110181 08:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PANCHOS MARKET 2, OAK
P213110182 08:39 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P213110191 08:55 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P213110206 09:17 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 4500 Block ORCHARD OAKS CT, OAK
P213110219 09:43 CON * 602 TRESPASS FOREMOST DR/STICKNEY DR, OAK
P213110234 10:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213110236 10:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213110302 12:03 UNF * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P213110310 12:07 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P213110321 12.38 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P213110354 13:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P213110381 14:03 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block RUBY HILL LN, OAK
P213110410 14:34 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P213110429 15:.02 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P213110432 15:04 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P213110437 15110 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK CHARLES WY/SANTA FE ST, OAK
P213110447 15:29 UNF * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P213110505 17:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P213110508 17:11 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213110526  17:33 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P213110531 17:53 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P213110537 18:04 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P213110556  18:43 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P213110585 19:26 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P213110592 19:33 AIC OA210002532 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS FRONTAGE RD, O;

P213110604 20:00 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213110616  20:14 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 4600 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P213110626  20:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

P213110648 21:26 RTF  OA210002533 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(¢MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P213110669 22:34 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
11/8/2021
P213120011 00:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 80 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK
P213120030 01:28 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACBRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P213120031 01:39 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P213120039 02:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROOKS DR
P213120042 02:24 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P213120057 04:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P213120061 04:11 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P213120073 05:45 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block LEPRINO CR, OAK
P213120076 05:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK

P213120082 06:14 RTF  OA210002534 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P213120098 07:00 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P213120103 07:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213120104 07:15 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK
P213120108 07:21 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P213120136 08:06 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213120140 08:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P213120145 08:19 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P213120162 08:40 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE, OAK

P213120169 08:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5900 Block LONE TREE WY, ANT
P213120170 08:51 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213120173 08:52 RTF 0OA210002535 594 VANDALISM OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P213120209 09:37 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P213120229 10:02 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
P213120313 11:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P213120357 12:40 STC * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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EST. 1999
P213120374 12:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P213120393 13:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P213120420 13143 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213120433 13:58 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P213120440 14:07 RTF  OA210002536 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK

P213120452 14:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P213120454 14:23 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P213120472 14:42 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P213120478 14:53 STC * 1734 CIVIL 90 Block OTTAWA ST, OAK

P213120495 15:17 RTF  OA210002537 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P213120506 15:28¢ RTF  OA210002538 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P213120517 1549 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213120538 16:13 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P213120540 16:16 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block WHITE OAK CT, OAK

P213120565 16:53 RTF  OA210002540 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK

P213120615 18:43 CON * 602 TRESPASS 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P213120635 19:28 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P213120640 19:50 UTL * 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK

P213120647 20:11 ARR OA210002543 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P213120677 20:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P213120681 21:.00 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 600 Block BELFONTE ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213120683  21:00
P213120711  22:08
P213120717  22:17
P213120720 22:20
P213120731  22:33
P213120732  22:33
P213120733  22:34
P213120734  22:34
P213120736  22:35
P213120737  22:36
P213120739  22:37
P213120740  22:41
P213120742  22:43
P213120745  22:49
P213120747  22:49
P213120748  22:51
P213120752  22:55
P213120761  23:05
P213120762  23:06
P213120765 23:15
11/9/2021
P213130001  00:01
P213130010  00:35
P213130014  00:55
P213130016  01:10

CON

STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC

Incident Summary Report

415UG

1059
1059
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
wcC

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059

1059
1744
1744

1744

UNWANTED GUEST

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department

11/07/21 - 11/13/21

2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

TAIL WAG INN

UHAUL MAIN ST

CHEVRON E CYPRESS

ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE

ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD

DUTCH BROS OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
CAROL LN

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

BEST WESTERN

RALEYS OAK, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

RALEYS

CAROL LN APTS

7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

ACE

VINTAGE AREA

EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY

CAROL LN

HOOK LINE AND SINKER
1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
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70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213130021 01:34 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK
P213130028 02:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P213130042 03:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST
P213130044 03:39 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213130048 03:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE
P213130052 04:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE WY
P213130054 04:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SHDY OAK
P213130055 04:15 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213130057 04:30 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213130059 04:39 STC * INFO BEAT INFO VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK
P213130060 04:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P213130062 04:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BROOKS CT
P213130063 04:45 UNF * 415BD BARKING DOG 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P213130065 04:56 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213130066 04:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213130067 04:56 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 900 Block HOLSTEIN DR, OAK
P213130070 05:04 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213130086 06:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P213130109 07:20 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213130150 08:14 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE MALICOAT AND MAIN
P213130153 08:22 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MALICOAT AV
P213130177 08:49 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE

P213130209 09:36 RTF  OA210002545 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 600 Block MARATHON DR, OAK
P213130229 10:04 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block DOUGLAS

P213130244 10:31 WRN * 1712 PARKER DELANEY PKWY/AVANTI WY, OAK
P213130249 10:37 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE OREILLY
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213130253 1045 WRN * 1712 PARKER 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P213130260 10:52 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P213130263 10:57 UNF * 1712 PARKER ARMSTRONG CT
P213130268 11:05 WRN * 1712 PARKER 100 Block MUIR CT, OAK
P213130272 11:13 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN Not Available
P213130277 11:09 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACDELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P213130280 11:17 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P213130281 11:23 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P213130285 11:24 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
P213130288 11:27 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NUT TREE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P213130291 11:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P213130292 11:31 WRN * 1712 PARKER MIRA VISTA DR
P213130301 11:42 WRN * 1712 PARKER 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P213130304 11:47 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK RD
P213130305 11:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P213130329 12:13 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213130331 12:21 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P213130333 12:26 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P213130342 12:38 AIC OA210002546 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P213130350 12:45 CON * 1712 PARKER AVANTI WY/DELANEY PKWY, OAK
P213130352 12:46 RTF  OA210002547 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
P213130354 12:50 RTF  OA210002548 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P213130366  13:03 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P213130383 13:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P213130390 13:31 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P213130393 13:35 UNF * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P213130396 13:35 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
P213130404 13:43 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213130419 13:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, ¢
P213130425 14:09 CON * 1712 PARKER 5200 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P213130428 14:11 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P213130452 14:36 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P213130453 14:39 ARR 0OA210002549 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK

P213130479  15:.07 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P213130487 15:111 RTF  OA210002550 488 PETTY THEFT DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P213130494 15:26 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P213130523 156:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P213130533 16:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block FOREMOST DR, OAK
P213130550 16:19 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MONTEVINO CT, OAK
P213130575 16:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P213130584 16:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P213130585 17:.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213130608 17:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P213130621 18:11 RTF  OA210002551 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P213130661 1924 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P213130670 19:51 RTF  OA210002552 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR {4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P213130685 20:12 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P213130705 20:47 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P213130718 21:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P213130725 21:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
P213130728 21:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE

P213130730 21:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213130734  21:47
P213130737  21:58
P213130739  22:06
P213130740  22:05
P213130743  22:09
P213130748  22:28
P213130753  22:42
P213130759  22:57
P213130760  22:59
P213130762  22:59
P213130764  23:01
P213130766  23:04
P213130767  23:09
P213130769  23:17
P213130771  23:27
11/10/2021
P213140005 00:12
P213140006  00:10
P213140010  00:21
P213140018  00:41
P213140022  00:53
P213140023  00:54
P213140025 00:57
P213140030  01:07
P213140031  01:10
P213140033 01:14
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CIT
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STC
CIT
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CIT

CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

0OA210002553

*

1744
1711
1744
1760
415P
1744
1711
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1033A
1711

1711
1744
WC

1059
1059
1744
1059
1059
1059

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
LOUD PARTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report
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40 Block CAROL LN, OAK

OAKLEY RD LIVE OAK

CAROL LN APTS

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
SHEARWATER WY/RIVERROCK DR, OAK
AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
OAKLEY RD BELDIN LN

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

DUTCH BROS OAK

ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD

BEST WESTERN

KODA DOG PARK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

CANOE CLUB, OAK

CY/ROSE

LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
4600 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST
TAIL WAG IN

1000 Block LAUREL RD
SUMMER LAKE

CREEKSIDE WY

UHAUL MAIN ST

1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
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OAKLE\

EST. 1999
P213140034 01:15
P213140038 01:22
P213140048 01:59
P213140056  02:12
P213140062  02:55
P213140066  03:13
P213140068  03:19
P213140073  03:42
P213140076  03:59
P213140079  04:19
P213140082  04:37
P213140083  04:37
P213140084  04:43
P213140085  04:47
P213140087  05:11
P213140088  05:12
P213140089  05:22
P213140091  05:23
P213140097  06:20
P213140148 07:44
P213140150 07:46
P213140153 07:48
P213140190 08:24
P213140218  08:56
P213140242  09:23
P213140252  09:35

STC
CIT
CIT
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
CIT
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CIT
CIT
STC
STC
UTL
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

1744
1711
1712
1744
1059
1719
1059
1059
1719
1711
1744
1711
1744
1711
1711
1711
1744
1744
415D
370
1746
1712
1745
1744
370
5305

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

MAIN / 2ND STREET
MAIN/CYPRESS

50 Block ZINFANDEL CT, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

EMERSON RNCH/GLDN ST PKWY
700 Block MAIN EMPIRE

CAROL LN

EMERSON RNCH.GOLDEN ST PKWY
CYPRESS/MAIN

CYPRESS AND ROSE

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

CYPRESS AND ROSE

KODA DOG PARK

ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

ACE

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

DISTURBANCE-DOMES PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

PUBLIC NUISANCE
COURT

PARKER

OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PUBLIC NUISANCE
IDENTITY THEFT

LES SCHWAB

MARTINEZ SUPERIOR COURT, MAR
BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

Not Available

3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

4300 Block TRAVALE PL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213140256  09:39
P213140262  09:45
P213140286  10:04
P213140318  10:29
P213140343  10:45
P213140370  11:17
P213140419  11:57
P213140424  12:03
P213140446  12:09
P213140458  12:36
P213140475 12:54
P213140477  12:54
P213140497 13:17
P213140512  13:34
P213140522  13:42
P213140524 13:44
P213140525 13:44
P213140533  13:49
P213140538  13:57
P213140555  14:22
P213140559  14:26
P213140564  14:31
P213140584  14:53
P213140590  14:53

UTL

CON
CON

CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CAN
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON

OA210002555

*

5305

C6
1744

1744
1744
1744
SUPP
C6
WC
1712
1033F
594
WC
602
1744
1021
1021
1734
594
1744
1744
1744
1710
WC

IDENTITY THEFT

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

11/07/21 - 11/13/21

GAMAY CR/ALDER DR, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 600 Block LONGHORN WY, OAK

OUT INVESTIGATE
WELFARE CHECK
PARKER

ALARM FALSE
VANDALISM
WELFARE CHECK
TRESPASS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
TELEPHONE CALL
CIVIL

VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
WELFARE CHECK

3000 Block CAROL LEE LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/CREEKSIDE CT, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK

MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

600 Block LONGHORN WY, OAK

LES SCHWAB

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
No House Number

No House Number

2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

No House Number

2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK

BROWNSTONE RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK

400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213140600 15:.09 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P213140607 15:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P213140615 15:24 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE/WI
P213140632 15:37 UNF * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P213140646 15:49 UTL * 602 TRESPASS BERGAMOT CT/GERANIUM DR, OAK
P213140658 15:58 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P213140672 16:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER AMPM OAK, OAK
P213140673 16:06 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4700 Block MORGAN CT, OAK
P213140675 16:11 WRN * 1712 PARKER 300 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P213140684 16:24 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P213140688 16:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P213140695 16:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P213140707 16:50 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P213140748 17:28 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK

P213140749 17:30 AIC OA210002556 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P213140768 17:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P213140770 17149 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block E CYPRESS RD, KNI
P213140807 18:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK

P213140817 18:52 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P213140823 18:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P213140850 19:49 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OXFORD DR/BROWN RD, OAK
P213140853 19:50 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E 18TH UNDER 160

P213140860 20:05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P213140866 20:13 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHARLES WY/BABBE ST, OAK
P213140876 20:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK

P213140915 21:34 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213140919  21:51
P213140921  21:52
P213140923  21:53
P213140926  21:57
P213140929  22:00
P213140930 22:02
P213140935 22:03
P213140936  22:06
P213140937  22:07
P213140940 22:11
P213140954  22:49
P213140955  22:52
P213140958  22:55
P213140960 22:56
P213140967  22:57
P213140972  23:14
P213140991  23:38
P213140993 23:48
11/11/2021
P213150001  00:00
P213150003  00:01
P213150005 00:02
P213150019  00:38
P213150028  00:57
P213150034 01:15
P213150035 01:16

STC
STC
CIT

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
RTF
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CIT

STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC

OA210002557

*

OA210002558

*

1744
1744
1710
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
602

1744
1744
1059
1744
WC

1744
WC

1711

1744
1744
1744
1715
1059
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRESPASS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
CVC NON MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/07/21 - 11/13/21

7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE

ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
BEST WESTERN

ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD

DUTCH BROS OAK

RALEYS

CAROL LN APTS

REAR LESCHWAB

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
LUCKY OAK, OAK

300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

Not Available

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
ACE

ARCO LAUREL/EMPIRE
DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
CAROL LN

1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
HOOK LINE AND SINKER



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213150040 01:32 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P213150045 01:39 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P213150056 01:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST
P213150060 02:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P213150062 02:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE
P213150064 02:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK TAIL WAG INN
P213150069 02:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE WY
P213150070 02:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P213150072 02:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK UHAUL MAIN ST
P213150076 02:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CAROL LN
P213150082 03:17 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P213150084 03:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P213150088 03:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block IBIS DR, OAK
P213150089 03:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN STAT PKWY
P213150094 04:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DELANEY PKWY
P213150100 04:44 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P213150106 05:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P213150108 05:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P213150110 05:32 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD BELDIN LN
P213150161 08:02 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 5200 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P213150197 08:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LES SCHWAB TIRES

P213150231 09:26 RTF  OA210002559 4874 GRAND THEFT FROM V 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P213150235 09:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P213150240 09:35 WRN * 1712 PARKER MELLOWOOD DR/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P213150241 09:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER MELLOWOOD DR/LARCHWOOD PL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213150249  09:40
P213150267  10:09
P213150278  10:23
P213150281 10:29
P213150294  10:41
P213150317  11:06
P213150323  11:18
P213150334  11:26
P213150347  11:35
P213150389  12:19
P213150398  12:33
P213150409 12:48
P213150436  13:17
P213150443 13:24
P213150466  13:52
P213150511 14:38
P213150516  14:43
P213150525 14:54
P213150555  15:21
P213150624  16:15
P213150632  16:22
P213150650  16:39
P213150692 17:26
P213150711 17:41
P213150724  17:53
P213150731 17:58

UTL
CAN
UTL
CON
CON
RTF
CON
RTF
UTL
STC
CON
UTL
STC
UTL
CON
RTF
RTF
STC
STC
CIT
WRN
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC

OA210002561

*

OA210002560

*

OA210002562
OA210002563

*

Oakley Police Department

10851
1738
1719
1745
1745
459
1744
10851
911UNK
1744
MSG
23103
1744
374
1744
20002
1664
1033F
1033A
1712
1712
1744
1702
STC
1744

1738

Incident Summary Report

VEHICLE THEFT
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SUSP PERSON STOP
OUT MISC

OuT MISC
BURGLARY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VEHICLE THEFT

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MESSAGE
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LITTER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

11/07/21 - 11/13/21

Not Available

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
CITY PARK

200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
Not Available

4400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
TEAKWOOD CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
Not Available

HERITAGE WY/HONEY LN, OAK

Not Available

HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4000 Block WILBUR AV, OAK

VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK

ALARM FALSE
ALARM AUDIBLE
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
300 Block 4TH ST, OAK

IBIS DR/PARKFIELD WY, OAK
SHEARWATER WY/HANSFORD WY
100 Block MIRA VISTA DR, OAK
DELANEY PARK

Not Available

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

MAIN ST/160



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213150765 18:33 RTF OA210002564 487 GRAND THEFT RALEYS OAK, OAK
P213150791 19:09 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P213150803 19:28 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP HEMLOCK CT/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P213150843 2010 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P213150860 20:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P213150875 20:51 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 500 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P213150880 20:53 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
P213150890 21:03 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P213150894 21:12 RTF OA210002565 594 VANDALISM 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P213150901 21:16 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

P213150902 21:20 ARR 0OA210002566 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P213150906 21:23 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213150917 21:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P213150921 21:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS ROSE

P213150922 21:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P213150930 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
P213150932 22:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P213150933 22:05 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P213150945 22:18 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN/160

P213150958 22:39 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER AMPM BRIDGEHEAD

P213150960 22:47 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST RAYLEYS/MAIN ST

P213150963 22:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P213150973 23:.07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P213150982 23:22 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block LA CASA CT, OAK
11/12/2021

P213160001 00:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

70

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213160013 00:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P213160021 00:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK TAIL WAG INN
P213160022 01:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE DR
P213160023 01:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAKEWOOD DR/POPLAR DR, OAK
P213160026 01:10 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213160030 01:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, !
P213160036 01:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P213160040 02:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE WY
P213160044 02:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK U HAUL MAIN ST
P213160062 03:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P213160067 03:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CAROL LN
P213160075 04:18 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 70 Block RAVENSWOOD CT, OAK
P213160076 04:19 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213160077 04:32 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CCYPRESS AND ROSE
P213160082 04:58 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS AND ROSE
P213160084 05:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P213160153 08:24 CIT * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P213160169 08:45 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P213160192 09:14 WRN * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P213160197 09:17 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P213160201 09:20 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P213160212 09:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5900 Block LONE TREE WY, ANT
P213160222 09:41 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P213160236 09:56 RTF OA210002567 415H HARASSMENT 2100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213160255 10:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

P213160263 10:25 STC * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P213160273 10:29 RTF  OA210002568 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213160284 10:45 RTF OA210002569 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 3600 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P213160287 10:48 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P213160299 11:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P213160300 11:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BURGUNDY DR/PORT WY, OAK
P213160322 11:40 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO HOLY CROSS CEMETERY, ANT
P213160334 11:50 RTF  OA210002570 594 VANDALISM 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213160335 11:52 STC * 4885 PETTY THEFT VEH PAF BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P213160357 12:14 WRN * 1712 PARKER 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P213160437 13:44 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P213160485 14:51 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
P213160508 15:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P213160527 1559 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
P213160544 16:16 UTL * PARKER PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P213160549 16:26 RTF  OA210002571 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213160562 16:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MALICOAT AV

P213160590 17:19 RTF * 488 PETTY THEFT 5400 Block ALVAR LP, ANT
P213160633 18:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P213160642 18:23 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/IGAMAY DR, OAK
P213160672 19:00 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P213160673 19:00 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE KENNETH LN/CROCKETT LN, OAK
P213160676  19:03 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE KENNETH LN/CROCKETT LN, OAK

P213160713 19:37 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1400 Block GAMAY CR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

70

Crry

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P213160718 19:43 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P213160724 19:52 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213160730 20:00 CON = FINFO FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 1600 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P213160733 20:03 CON = WwC WELFARE CHECK 20 Block FOXGLOVE CT, OAK
P213160759 20:46 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 40 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P213160760 20:48 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT STARBUCKS MAIN/CAROL

P213160778 21:13 RTF  OA210002573 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME BELDIN LN/OAKLEY RD, OAK

P213160779 21:17 FCO * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP SUMMERLAKE PARK

P213160827 22:31 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE  AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P213160835 22:50 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P213160837 22:50 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P213160845 22:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P213160847 23:08 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

11/13/2021

P213170003 00:06 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 50 Block HEARTWOOD CT, OAK
P213170011  00:21 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY CLEAR LAKE DR/BLUE LAKE CT, OAK
P213170015 00:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OREILLYS PLOT

P213170028 01:00 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P213170032 01:10 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 50 Block HEARTWOOD CT, OAK
P213170045 01:53 STC * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213170048 02:05 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P213170051 02:15 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P213170061 02:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 80 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK

P213170064 03:06 CON * INFO BEAT INFO COMMUNITY INFORMATION CENTER, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213170071  03:23
P213170072  03:30
P213170096  05:35
P213170116  06:42
P213170129  07:13
P213170132  07:21
P213170136  07:34
P213170137  07:36
P213170150  08:02
P213170161  08:23
P213170169  08:40
P213170187  09:20
P213170199  09:33
P213170232  10:21
P213170238  10:29
P213170240 10:28
P213170251 10:48
P213170254  10:51
P213170268  11:11
P213170273  11:20
P213170295 11:39
P213170307  11:52
P213170308  11:51
P213170315  12:02
P213170332  12:36

CON
CON
STC
CON
UNF
CIT

RTF
UNF
CIT

CIT

UTL

RTF
CON
UNF
STC
CIT
RTF
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
CON
UTL
UTL

OA210002574

*

OA210002575

*

OA210002576

*

Oakley Police Department

1738
OASST
1734
415UG
1033A
1710
647H
1033F
1710
1711
1033A
23103

10851
1744
1033A
415BD
1711
1744
1711
1710
1711
1711
1744
911UNK
WC

Incident Summary Report

OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CIVIL

UNWANTED GUEST
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC MOVER
PROWLER

ALARM FALSE

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
ALARM AUDIBLE
RECKLESS DRIVING

VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
BARKING DOG

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
WELFARE CHECK

11/07/21 - 11/13/21

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
WILLOW PASS RD/EVORA RD, BPO
3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK

Not Available

200 Block OAK VIEW LN, OAK
CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

10 Block PRIVET CT, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
BROWN RD/CARPENTER RD, OAK
500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK

Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
200 Block LITTLETON ST, OAK
MAIN/2ND

1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
MAIN/3RD

MAIN/4TH

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK

1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/07/21 - 11/13/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P213170339 12:41 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P213170362 13:.09 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/EB SR 4, ANT
P213170373 13:19 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block AMADOR CT, OAK
P213170394 13:51 UTL * WwC WELFARE CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P213170410 14:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P213170485 15:39 CON * SS Subject Stop HONEY LN/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P213170492 15:49 UNF * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS Not Available
P213170513 16:16 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 5400 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P213170516 16:25 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN/3RD
P213170521 16:27 STC * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block VERBENA CT, OAK
P213170523 16:30 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P213170527 16:41 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P213170553 17:28 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P213170578 18:24 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE
P213170584 18:30 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1400 Block TEAL CT, OAK
P213170594 18:46 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P213170620 19:23 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P213170647 19:54 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P213170655 20:06 CON = 1710 CVvC MOVER SELLERS/RR TRACK
P213170666 20:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER SELLERS/DELTA
P213170675 20:29 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P213170689 20:56 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT MALICOAT AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P213170700 21:20 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP WILBUR/FLEMMING
P213170720 21:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

P213170730 21:53 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY SNOWY EGRET WY/SHEARWATER WY, O
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P213170731 22:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P213170734 22:02 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC ALMOND DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P213170745 22:22 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P213170770 2246 CON = 415M LOUD MUSIC 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P213170780 23:00 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P213170782 23:08 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P213170784 2311  * * 415P LOUD PARTY W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P213170802 23:42 CON * FINFO FIRE/JEMS RESPONSE | 4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





